

St Mary of the Angels School

PO Box 254 (Wirruna Street) GUYRA NSW 2365 Ph (02) 6779 1661 Fax 6779 2016 Email guyadmin@arm.catholic.edu.au

School Fee Schedule for 2024

Fees are charged per school term.

Transition	\$450.00 per term	
K-6		
1 x Child	\$300.00	
Maintenance Levy	\$45.00	
Insurance (per child)	\$5.00 .	
		\$350.00
2 x Children	\$600.00	*********
Maintenance Levy	\$90.00	
Insurance	\$10.00	
Family Discount 2 nd child	-\$30.00	
		\$670.00
3 x Children	\$900.00	
Maintenance Levy	\$135.00	
Insurance	\$15.00	
Family discount 2 nd child	-\$30.00	
Family discount 3 rd child	-\$60.00	
		\$960.00
4 x Children	\$1200.00	
Maintenance Levy	\$180.00	
Insurance	\$20.00	
Family discount 2 nd child	-\$30.00	
Family discount 3 rd child	-\$60.00	
Family discount 4 th child	-\$300.00	
		\$1010.00